Position Other Positions Held
Child Dev Ctr Site Supervisor
Child Dev Ctr Site Supervisor
Department Assistant Il

Child Dev Ctr Teacher

Child Dev Ctr Teacher

Child Dev Ctr Teacher

Child Dev Ctr Assistant

Child Dev Ctr Assistant

Child Dev Ctr Associate Teacher
Custodian |

Child Dev Ctr Teacher

Child Dev Ctr Associate Teacher
Sub - CDC Teacher

Child Dev Ctr Assistant

Sub - CDC Teacher

Sub - CDC Associate Teacher

Student Worker

Community College District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Department

BC - State CD GCTR
Center-Public BC

BC - State CD GCTR
Center-Public BC

BC - State CD GCTR
Center-Public BC

BC - State CD GCTR
Center-Public BC

BC - State CD GCTR
Center-Public BC

BC - State CD GCTR
Center-Public BC

BC - State CD GCTR
Center-Public BC

BC - State CD GCTR
Center-Public BC

BC - State CD GCTR
Center-Public BC

BC - State CD GCTR
Center-Public BC

BC - State CD GCTR
Center-Public BC

BC - State CD GCTR
Center-Public BC

BC - State CD GCTR
Center-Public BC

BC - State CD GCTR
Center-Public BC

BC - State CD GCTR
Center-Public BC

BC - State CD GCTR
Center-Public BC

BC - State CD GCTR
Center-Public BC

Total Wages

$54,353

$54,353

$45,660

$36,273

$32,731

$25,444

$22,766

$20,076

$18,759

$16,862

$15,029

$14,982

$14,522

$13,892

$10,841

$9,705

$6,150

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$18,055

$19,594

$18,672

$17,564

$16,219

$16,414

$14,365

$14,066

$11,726

$1,883

$0

$11,852

$0

$8,356

$0

$0

$0



Sub - CDC Assistant

Student Worker

Student Worker

Child Dev Ctr Associate Teacher

Sub - CDC Teacher

Student Worker

Sub - CDC Teacher

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Sub - CDC Associate Teacher

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

BC - State CD GCTR
Center-Public BC

BC - State CD GCTR
Center-Public BC

BC - State CD GCTR
Center-Public BC

BC - State CD GCTR
Center-Public BC

BC - State CD GCTR
Center-Public BC

BC - State CD GCTR
Center-Public BC

BC - State CD GCTR
Center-Public BC

BC - State CD GCTR
Center-Public BC

BC - State CD GCTR
Center-Public BC

BC - State CD GCTR
Center-Public BC

BC - State CD GCTR
Center-Public BC

BC - State CD GCTR
Center-Public BC

BC - State CD GCTR
Center-Public BC

$5,905

$4,626

$4,166

$3,647

$2,904

$2,518

$1,602

$1,232

$894

$856

$608

$350

$239

$0

$0

$0

$4,306

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



