Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Child Dev Ctr Site Supervisor		Kern Community College District	BC - State CD GCTR Center-Public BC	\$54,353	\$18,055
Child Dev Ctr Site Supervisor		Kern Community College District	BC - State CD GCTR Center-Public BC	\$54,353	\$19,594
Department Assistant III		Kern Community College District	BC - State CD GCTR Center-Public BC	\$45,660	\$18,672
Child Dev Ctr Teacher		Kern Community College District	BC - State CD GCTR Center-Public BC	\$36,273	\$17,564
Child Dev Ctr Teacher		Kern Community College District	BC - State CD GCTR Center-Public BC	\$32,731	\$16,219
Child Dev Ctr Teacher		Kern Community College District	BC - State CD GCTR Center-Public BC	\$25,444	\$16,414
Child Dev Ctr Assistant		Kern Community College District	BC - State CD GCTR Center-Public BC	\$22,766	\$14,365
Child Dev Ctr Assistant		Kern Community College District	BC - State CD GCTR Center-Public BC	\$20,076	\$14,066
Child Dev Ctr Associate Teacher		Kern Community College District	BC - State CD GCTR Center-Public BC	\$18,759	\$11,726
Custodian I		Kern Community College District	BC - State CD GCTR Center-Public BC	\$16,862	\$1,883
Child Dev Ctr Teacher		Kern Community College District	BC - State CD GCTR Center-Public BC	\$15,029	\$0
Child Dev Ctr Associate Teacher		Kern Community College District	BC - State CD GCTR Center-Public BC	\$14,982	\$11,852
Sub - CDC Teacher		Kern Community College District	BC - State CD GCTR Center-Public BC	\$14,522	\$0
Child Dev Ctr Assistant		Kern Community College District	BC - State CD GCTR Center-Public BC	\$13,892	\$8,356
Sub - CDC Teacher		Kern Community College District	BC - State CD GCTR Center-Public BC	\$10,841	\$0
Sub - CDC Associate Teacher		Kern Community College District	BC - State CD GCTR Center-Public BC	\$9,705	\$0
Student Worker		Kern Community College District	BC - State CD GCTR Center-Public BC	\$6,150	\$0

Sub - CDC Assistant	Kern Community College District	BC - State CD GCTR Center-Public BC	\$5,905	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - State CD GCTR Center-Public BC	\$4,626	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - State CD GCTR Center-Public BC	\$4,166	\$0
Child Dev Ctr Associate Teacher	Kern Community College District	BC - State CD GCTR Center-Public BC	\$3,647	\$4,306
Sub - CDC Teacher	Kern Community College District	BC - State CD GCTR Center-Public BC	\$2,904	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - State CD GCTR Center-Public BC	\$2,518	\$0
Sub - CDC Teacher	Kern Community College District	BC - State CD GCTR Center-Public BC	\$1,602	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - State CD GCTR Center-Public BC	\$1,232	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - State CD GCTR Center-Public BC	\$894	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - State CD GCTR Center-Public BC	\$856	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - State CD GCTR Center-Public BC	\$608	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - State CD GCTR Center-Public BC	\$350	\$0
Sub - CDC Associate Teacher	Kern Community College District	BC - State CD GCTR Center-Public BC	\$239	\$0